
a 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference (if 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For officlal use 

Company Number 

| 06433513 

@ UOtLObIpeé NMATEKSrpoRTS 

Limited 

We (b) MICHELLE UILLIAM S OF DALAM Sy 

NAW canon PAC, ASERCVNON | 
ao) TY Ante 

CLAS AT , 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

at(c) }% "* f€RauARY aoe 

Signed a Date {o(aoi ¢ 

GALL AMS «+ CO 

any) TY  ANKUC 
NARCTON Paap 

Mee oy Ww) 
Chas Aw 

Liquidation Section 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

For - | Use 

Post Room 

ini 1 i 
Sioa08 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
#147 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to Affairs of Worldwide Watersports Limited 

Company No: 06437513 

on the 19th February 2015 being the date not more than 14 days before the date 

of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Fullname DANA “SS Evans 

Signed ais tae 

Dated fat Ss 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

None 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Stocks 
Cash at bank 

Uncharged Assets 

None 

Estimated tota! assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature BY ae 2] {Tv 

Notes 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

1 40916 00 11,250 00 
2 62 00 000 

40,978 00 11,250 00 



A1—- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forwar. 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charc 
Director's loan accounts 
HM Revenue & Customs 
Employees’ non-preferential claims for redundancy and notice pay 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

\ssued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Notes Estimated 
to Realise 

£ £ 

11,250 00 

1,074 63 

10,175 37 

5,035 07 

5,140 30- 

7,719 00 

25787) 
5,035 07 

“5,035 07 

25,801 00 
46,870 68 
32,000 00 
2,817 00 ——_—__ 

107,488 68 
(102,453 61) 

2,578 70 
(102,453 61) 

150 00 

Signature SS Date W2hs 



e
x
 

e700 
SIL 

fon 2087. 
ed 

aimou 
pue 

Axepunpad 
10) 

sunep> 
sardopdun | 

‘ped soasng 

weer] 
ZT TEN) 

S
T
H
 

HEN 
Ov" 

SOMAIG PHUOSIAG 
E
N
U
M
 

OO 
1
g
)
 

‘wOpEr7| 
Sue) 

7
G
 

[6] 
O
e
 
U
N
 
P
H
 

Z| 
Jaapspyny 

e7) 
pry 

ue] 

usz/a1 
paras 
wOs/T/ZL 

sattreyp| 
w
/
e
 

Buneoy 
po. oos 

2_|patess>, 
pur paxi4og 61g £ 

uftsivs| 
yoqres Wed) 

PrOY LONG 
0 

21a Pa 
DESH) 

[00 
000 

& 
B
u
n
a
 

| 
Peoy 

uolduueg 
osnoH 

adpyg 
uaautng| 

S
I
O
 
wswaNONy| 

‘SULOTSTD 
F 
PDUAATY 

WAH 
0 

600 
62. 

AY 
ISZT 

ookaary| 
wats 

soue]] 
eso} 

very 
10013 

WIS) 
‘suoreaed Auanjesu) 

‘sun0Isn) 3 
ShusAcy 

WH 
T
T
A
 

TeaIDpy 
aaEN 

ls Ayinoas 
uae 

piey Anges 
yo enen 

—_[Aunoes eieq 
[due jo steieg 

319 
10 wnoury, 

‘sfurdos 
‘249 ul Aisedaud 49.40 opin jo vonUaya! 

CuILUTED SioTIPaLD 
pus 

SeOVUAS 
40 SPO05 Jo Arddrs 

Alf Jo BJUBADE 
UI YB 

JUnoWwE 
Brune 

SlelWOISsNo 
PUR STALESOE 

BIES |FUOAIPUND 
10 SuIsBaT JOREUD 

eseL~UNd-}y 
JopUN SiONpE:D 

AUE 
AJWEP! 

PUB EIOYPAD 
|1B OpNFOUI 

ISMWTOA 
SON 

SYOLIGSYS 
A
N
Y
A
K
O
D
 

a 


